BID DOCUMENT'S DISTRIBUTION LIST

PROJECT NAME: Maricopa Casa Grande Hwy Santa Cruz Wash Crossing
Improvement
Project# 62953157 - Contract# EC14-006

ADD'N DATE]

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Visus Inc.

Date: 2/10

Sonya Dungy

1831 N. Rochester Mesa, AZ 85205

480-833-8268 480-833-8617

sdungy@yvisusinc.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

FNF Construction, Inc

DatelL 2/10

Sarah Gray

115 S. 48th Street Tempe, AZ 85281

480-784-2910 480-968-7580

sgray@fnfinc.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Meadow Valley Contractors Inc

Date: 2/11

Jesus Orci

3333 E. Camelback Rd. Ste 240 Phoenix, AZ 85018

602-437-5400 602-437-4114

jorci@meadowvalley.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Falcone Bros. & Associates, Inc.

Date: 2/12

Joe Falcone

15885 N. Equestrian Tr. Tucson, AZ 85739

520-825-1072 520-825-3002

falconebros@agmail.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

5 D Mining & Construction, Ince

Date: 2/19

Dustin Escapule Jr.

P.O. Box 2539, Globe, AZ 85502

928-425-2998 928-425-8388

dustybd@live.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Jonovich Companies

Date: 2/23

Charlie Poarch

501 S. Broad Street, Globe, AZ 85501

928-425-8300

cpoarch@jonovichcompanies.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Achen-Gardner Construction

Date: 2/23

Charlie Babich

550 S. 79th Street, Chandler, AZ 85226

480-940-1300

cbabich@achen.com
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Phone & Fax #

Email

Grey Mountain Construction Date: 2/23

Brian Fuller

3190 S. Gilbert Rd, Suite 5, Chandler, AZ 85286

602-695-2705

bfuller@greymountainconstruction.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

J Banicki

Date: 2/23

James Salazar

6423 S. Ash Avenue, Tempe, AZ 85283

714-315-4249

jsalazar@banicki.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Haydon Building Corp

Date: 3/4

Debbie O'Conner

4640 E. Cotton Gin Loop, Phoenix, AZ 85040

602-296-1496 ext 1204

heavycivil@haydonbc.com

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Vendors name

Contact Person:

Address:
Phone & Fax #

Email

Page 2 of 2



mailto:bfuller@greymountainconstruction.com
mailto:jsalazar@banicki.com
mailto:heavycivil@haydonbc.com

